assigned duties for Provider the remainder of the year. District shall reimburse Provider 
for its respective share of the Employees' annual salary, benefits, and indirect costs in 
the amount of Seventy Thousand, Dollars ($70,000). Payments shall be made on a 
quarterly basis and District shall pay Seventeen Thousand, Five Hundred Dollars 
($17,500) to Provider no later than the last business day of September, December, 
March, and June. The District shall provide an office, equipment, and other materials 
as required to perfo1m work for the District. 

C. Term. This Agreement shall commence on July I, 2026 and shall continue through

[...]

District as outlined in Section A, Services. Employees shall continue to perform 
assigned duties for Provider the remainder of the year. District shall reimburse Provider 
for its respective share of the Employees' annual salary, benefits, and indirect costs in 
the amount of Sixty Five Thousand, Dollars ($65,000). Payments shall be made on a 
quarterly basis and District shall pay Sixteen Thousand, Two Hundred and Fifty Dollars 
($ L 6,250) to Provider no later than the last business day of September, December, 
March, and June. Tbe District shall provide an office, equipment, and other materials

[...]

For and in consideration of the agreements, terms, and conditions set forth in the 
Contract below and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby 
acknowledged, the undersigned Seller hereby agrees to sell, and the undersigned Purchaser hereby agrees 
to buy, the Property for Forty-Eight Thousand dollars ($48,000). The total purchase price, less any payments 
made to Seller pursuant to Paragraph 11, shall be paid in cash through the escrow created with Placer Title 
Company on the following terms and conditions. . Seller and Purchaser acknowledge and agree that said